BWZ Obwalden

Sarnen/Giswil

Stundenplan 2023/2024

Koch/Kochin EFZ 22-25a

Kontaktlehrperson Wittwer, Kurt

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

7:45
8:30

8:35
9:20

9:20
10:05

10:20
11:05

11:05
11:50

BKU
KW
Sa 116 Sa 122

11:50
12:55

12:55
13:40

13:40
14:25

14:30
15:15

15:30
16:15

16:15
17:00

Stilles
Lernen

17:00
17:45

17:45
18:30

Lernateli

Facher

Name Langname

ABU Allgemeinbildung
BKU Berufskunde
Lernatelier Lernatelier (Sarne..
SPO Sport

Stilles Stilles Lernen (Sar..
Lehrer

Name Langname

FP Potrykus
KW Wittwer

MC Camenzind

Schulhaus

BWZ Samen
Grundacherweg 6
G060 Sarnen

wachentlich
Wo 34, 35, 36,

gerade Woche
Wo 34, 36, 38, ..

ungerade Woche

Wo 35, 37, 39, ..


AFBOW65
Stempel


